Coaches:

e Jude Fusilli
e Dustin Crooker

Players (12)

NAME

Andaker Lucas
Bast Brandon
Billman Brayden
Brown Caleb
Gehrke Garrett
Green Ryan
Maloney Brady
McGrath Jeremy
Moyer Kyle
Simpson Logan
Utapiya NattaKorn
Zumbach Isaac

GRADE
12

12

11
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
10

10

12

12
Graduated

~.  Belleville Henderson
@;ﬁﬂ Boys Varsity Basketball
2018 - 2019

HOME NUMBER

24
5

11
21
15
4

10
22
2

12
20
23

Athletics Director: Barry Davis
Assistant: Michelle Moyer

8372 County Route 75
Adams, NY, 13605
(315) 846-5121
www.bhpanthers.org

AWAY NUMBER POSITION
24

5 PG

11 Forward
21 Forward
15 Forward
4 Guard
10 Forward
22 Forward
2 PG

12 Forward
20 Guard
23 Forward
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